
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Men
9th Continental Cup Competition

Rena (NOR)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 25 JAN 2020

START: 14:45

END: 15:16

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Moe Jarrett, USA

TD Assistant Nybelius Marit Stub, SWE

Chief of Competition Magnussen Knut, NOR

Chief of Course Mikkelsen Geir, NOR

Course Data

Maximum climb 46 m

Height difference 50 m

Total climb 256 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.620 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

EIKSUND SAETHRE Jakob

Fossum If

NOR

13 NOV 19995
00:41

23:21.8

10.
24:02.8

1. 121.6

5.

SOETVIK Sindre Ure

Il Eldar

NOR

21 SEP 19921
00:00

24:04.0

27.
+00:01.2

2. 131.8

1.

SKAARSET Lars Ivar

Soere Aal il

NOR

05 JAN 19982
00:01

24:09.9

30.
+00:08.1

3. 131.6

2.

GERSTGRASER Paul

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

22 MAY 199515
01:05

23:15.5

7.
+00:17.7

4. 115.5

15.

BURAAS Lars

Hurdal Il

NOR

17 JAN 199544
01:59

22:29.1

1.
+00:25.3

5. 102.1

44.

MAIERHOFER Manuel

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

17 DEC 199231
01:31

23:00.7

4.
+00:28.9

6. 109.1

31.

SKOGLUND Aleksander

Molde Og omegn if

NOR

06 MAY 199935
01:35

22:57.1

3.
+00:29.3

7. 108.0

35.

MAEKIAHO Arttu

Kainuun Hiihtoseura

FIN

16 SEP 199738
01:45

22:47.8

2.
+00:30.0

8. 105.6

38.

SOLVIK Marius

Haslum Il

NOR

30 SEP 20014
00:40

23:52.9

21.
+00:30.1

9. 121.8

4.

MRAZ Samuel

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

02 JUL 199828
01:25

23:08.0

5.
+00:30.2

10. 110.6

28.

BLONDEAU Gael

Ski Club mont noir

FRA

28 DEC 200013
01:05

23:28.2

13.
+00:30.4

11. 115.6

13.

KETTUNEN Atte

Jyvaeskylae Ski club

FIN

11 JAN 200025
01:23

23:13.3

6.
+00:33.5

12. 111.0

25.

NIITTYKOSKI Otto

Ylistaron Kilpaveljet

FIN

13 MAR 200124
01:22

23:24.0

12.
+00:43.2

FF 13. 111.2

24.

OESTVOLD Sebastian

Lensbygda Sportsklubb

NOR

30 JAN 20029
00:48

23:58.0

23.
+00:43.2

FF 14. 119.8

9.

HUETTEL Simon

Wsv 1922 Weissenstadt

GER

04 AUG 19996
00:42

24:05.2

29.
+00:44.4

15. 121.4

6.

DENDA Hidefumi

Waseda Unv.

JPN

16 DEC 199729
01:25

23:22.7

11.
+00:44.9

16. 110.6

28.

SALMELA Olli

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

27 MAY 199417
01:17

23:31.1

15.
+00:45.3

17. 112.5

17.

TEELING Max

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

29 AUG 199919
01:18

23:30.7

14.
+00:45.9

18. 112.2

18.

YACHI Sora

Waseda Univ.

JPN

04 MAY 20007
00:46

24:03.6

26.
+00:46.8

19. 120.2

7.

KIMURA Kodai

Hanawa High School

JPN

06 JUN 200133
01:33

23:19.3

8.
+00:49.5

20. 108.5

33.

MOCZARSKI Justin

Sk Winterberg

GER

11 MAY 199834
01:34

23:21.5

9.
+00:52.7

21. 108.3

34.

SIEGEMUND Nick

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

12 AUG 200018
01:18

23:39.1

18.
+00:54.3

22. 112.2

18.
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KOPP Tim

VSC Klingenthal

GER

11 FEB 199932
01:31

23:33.7

16.
+01:01.9

23. 109.0

32.

MAIER Jonas

Sc Waldau

GER

06 JUL 19998
00:47

24:20.5

32.
+01:04.7

24. 120.0

8.

TERZER Dominik

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

19 SEP 199930
01:25

23:54.6

22.
+01:16.8

25. 110.5

30.

OTTESEN Emil

Gausdal Skilag

NOR

01 JUL 200136
01:36

23:44.1

19.
+01:17.3

26. 107.9

36.

SKOGLUND Andreas

Molde Og omegn if

NOR

22 MAR 200139
01:46

23:35.8

17.
+01:19.0

27. 105.2

39.

SKJAERET STROMHAUG Per Einar

Folldal If

NOR

15 FEB 200221
01:20

24:02.0

25.
+01:19.2

28. 111.9

21.

ANDERSEN Jan

Sc Koenigsbronn

GER

30 MAY 200212
01:04

24:19.6

31.
+01:20.8

29. 115.7

12.

SHIMIZU Aguri

Euglena Ski Club

JPN

09 MAR 199211
00:54

24:50.7

42.
+01:41.9

30. 118.3

11.

PFORDTE Maximilian

WSV Gruena.

GER

25 JUN 199837
01:44

24:01.6

24.
+01:42.8

31. 105.9

37.

TWARDOSZ Pawel

Pks Olimpijczyk gilowice

POL

11 MAR 199820
01:19

24:30.7

36.
+01:46.9

32. 112.0

20.

BEZZI Giulio

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

17 SEP 199923
01:21

24:30.6

35.
+01:48.8

33. 111.5

23.

BRANDSEGG LEIN Trym

Byaasen Il

NOR

23 DEC 200216
01:05

24:47.3

41.
+01:49.5

34. 115.5

15.

RAINER Marc Luis

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

22 SEP 199942
01:51

24:04.5

28.
+01:52.7

35. 104.1

42.

JAROSZ Mateusz

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

22 APR 200210
00:52

25:12.6

43.
+02:01.8

36. 118.7

10.

ANDREWS Grant USA

03 DEC 199726
01:24

24:41.5

39.
+02:02.7

37. 110.9

26.

ILVES Andreas

Elva Skiclub

EST

28 APR 200046
02:34

23:49.5

20.
+02:20.7

38. 93.2

46.

DEUSCHL Christian

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

20 APR 19973
00:13

26:11.5

48.
+02:21.7

39. 128.6

3.

VALLET Edgar

CSR Pontarlier

FRA

26 JUN 200040
01:48

24:36.7

37.
+02:21.9

40. 104.9

40.

DAGN Florian

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

10 DEC 199943
01:58

24:46.2

40.
+02:41.4

41. 102.3

43.

KUDZIA Piotr

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

18 NOV 200022
01:20

25:44.7

46.
+03:01.9

42. 111.8

22.

FRANK Christian

Sk Berchtesgaden

GER

17 JUN 200145
02:30

24:40.5

38.
+03:07.7

43. 94.4

45.

GELVIG Dmitry

Nizhniy Tagil SDUSHOR Aist

RUS

06 MAY 199847
02:45

24:25.6

34.
+03:07.8

44. 90.6

47.

CLARET TOURNIER Samy

C.S chamonix

FRA

20 MAY 199948
02:48

24:23.7

33.
+03:08.9

45. 89.8

48.

ABRAMOV Konstantin

Moskovskaya Obl. GBU TSOVS

RUS

29 JUN 199714
01:05

26:47.1

51.
+03:49.3

46. 115.6

13.

TASCHLER Martin

AMATEURSKICLUB TOBLACH - DOBBIACO

ITA

11 AUG 199727
01:24

26:29.0

50.
+03:50.2

47. 110.9

26.

KLIMOWSKI Bartlomiej

Pks Olimpijczyk gilowice

POL

10 FEB 200241
01:49

26:27.7

49.
+04:13.9

48. 104.5

41.
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YAMAMOTO Yuya

Iiyama High School

JPN

05 NOV 200149
02:49

25:30.2

45.
+04:16.4

49. 89.6

49.

RAKPAROV Chingiz KAZ

05 JUL 199550
03:05

25:18.1

44.
+04:20.3

50. 85.6

50.

GLUKHOV Danil KAZ

18 JUL 200051
03:06

26:03.6

47.
+05:06.8

51. 85.3

51.

BOCHKAREV Vyacheslav KAZ

31 MAR 199652
04:32

27:38.0

52.
+08:07.2

52. 63.8

52.

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

overcast -4-6 85Cross country hard

TD

Moe Jarrett, USA

Chief of Competition

Magnussen Knut, NOR
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